
Food allergies and intolerances: some of our foods may contain allergens. Please speak to a member of staff for more information All
tips are equally divided between our staff. We are extremely grateful for all your support and appreciation

Doors open early for artisan local coffee & light bites
Bar serving 'til late for tipples, drams, cocktails & craft beers

01436 647 522

GIFT CARDS & VOUCHERS

SUGARBOAT.CO.U
K

@SUGARBOAT30

HAVE YOU SPOTTED OUR VERY
OWN WINE STORETHE PERFECT PRESENT FOR FRIENDS & FAMILY TO CELEBRATE

A SPECIAL OCCASION OR JUST TO SAY THANK YOU!

PLEASE SEE OUR BLACKBOARD 
FOR DAILY SPECIALS

12.23

V - vegetarian/vegan or can be 
amended, please advise

Saturday Brunch 

SOUPS & SANDWICHES

Cullen skink
Soup of the day, sourdough

Today’s Sandwiches
see specials board

Soup & Sandwich
with cullen skink

with fries
with truffle fries

10
7.5

12

12
+2.5
+3.5

+5

SMALL PLATES

10

9

11

10

11

Duck liver pate, fig chutney

Baba ganoush, feta, roasted squash, pistachio

Potted smoked mackerel, hot buttered brown toast

Chicory & caramelised shallot tart, gorgonzola 

Moules, sourdough

BIG PLATES

Moules frites
Shetland mussels, white wine, garlic, cream

Sugar Boat fish & chips
battered haddock, hand cut chips, mushy peas

Homemade beef burger, gem lettuce, cheddar, 
red onion jam, fries

Buttermilk fried chicken burger, cheese, lettuce, 
red onion & sriracha mayo, fries

Seared cauliflower, greens, 
cashew cream, pomegranate

    18.5

    17.5

    17.5

        18

    17.5

PUDDINGS

7.5
7.5
7.5

12.5

Cranberry & chocolate mousse cake
Ginger loaf, whisky & orange syrup, ice cream

Pear & sherry trifle, amaretti biscuits
George Mewes cheese, arran oaties

BRUNCH

Sugar Boat hash brown, 
two fried eggs, brown sauce

Shakshuka 
two eggs baked in a spiced tomato 

and chickpea sauce, sourdough

Smoked salmon, avocado, cream cheese, 
two poached eggs, hollandaise on sourdough

West coast scallop benedict
 two scallops, poached egg, hollandaise, 

bacon crumb, sourdough

 Loch Fyne oysters, mignonette (1/2 doz)

Steak & Eggs
100g fillet steak, two poached eggs, 

fried tomato, hollandaise

Fries
Truffle & parmesan fries 

Charred sourdough, garlic & rosemary oil 
Sweet pickled red cabbage

Buttered kale

SIDES

4.5
6.5
3.5
4.5
4.5

12.5

14

14

15

15

20

V

V

V

V

V


